Innovative Technology
 for a Connected World
global solutions: local support TM
Americas: +1.847 839.6907
Europe: +1.32.80.7866.12
Asia: +1.65.6.243.8022

9 x 9 x 1.5
(229 x 229 x 38) in (mm)
SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION
RD2458-5-SMA Tri-band 2.4/5.3/5.8 GHz Omnidirectional – SMA male connector
RD2458-5-RSMA Tri-band 2.4/5.3/5.8 GHz Omnidirectional – RPSMA male connector
RD2458-5-RTNC  Tri-band 2.4/5.3/5.8 GHz Omnidirectional – RPTNC male connector
RD2458-5-NM  Tri-band 2.4/5.3/5.8 GHz Omnidirectional – N male connector
NOTES
•  All shipments F.O.B. Schaumburg, IL 60173
SPECIFICATIONS
ANT-DS-RD2458-5 0611